
SLKPS Convention - July 21, 22, 23 & 24 of 2022

Embassy Suites by Hilton
5400 John Q Hammond Drive NW

Concord, NC 28027
Phone: (704) 455-8200

Adults 13 to 79 years (Kids under 12 Free)
Registration Form

Amount
After

07/16/2022 &
Walk-In

6/1/2022
to

07/15/2022
AgeFamily

AtakFirst Name

$ 200.00$ 175.00

$ 200.00$ 175.00

$ 200.00$ 175.00

Lifetime Members get $25 off (With $50 Maximum Discount per Family)

Over 80 years, Student Visa and From another Country

AmountAgeFamily
AtakFirst Name

Total Due

Your Name Spouse

Address

State Zip Country

Phone Email

City

- Please complete a separate Form for each individual family.
- Do NOT include your Brother’s family, Sister's family, Married and Over 21 years Children.
- For online registration or more information visit: www.slkps.com

Form CR (Rev. 11/11/2021)

Form and Check Mail to:
SLKPS, 12 Lochside CT, Greensboro, NC 27410

$ 200.00$ 175.00

Dharmesh Patel (336) 254-0431
More Information Contact:

Jagdishbhai Dehkar (336) 254-1727

Until
05/31/2022

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

Any Time

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00


