

Embassy Suites by Hilton

5400 John Q Hammond Drive NW Concord, NC 28027

Phone: (704) 455-8200

SLKPS Convention - July 21, 22, 23 & 24 of 2022

Registration Form

Adults 13 to 79 years (Kids under 12 Free)									
First Name	Family Atak	Age	Until 05/31/2022	6/1/2022 to 07/15/2022	After 07/16/2022 & Walk-In	Amount			
			\$ 150.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00				
			\$ 150.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00				
			\$ 150.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00				
			\$ 150.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00				

Lifetime Members get \$25 off (With \$50 Maximum Discount per Family)

Over 80 years, Student Visa and From another Country						
First Name	Family Atak	Age	Any Time	Amount		
			\$ 150.00			
			\$ 150.00			
			\$ 150.00			
			\$ 150.00			
	·		Total Due			

Your Name				Spouse	
Address				City	
State		Zip		Country	
Phone		Email			

- Please complete a separate Form for each individual family.
- Do NOT include your Brother's family, Sister's family, Married and Over 21 years Children.
- For online registration or more information visit: www.slkps.com

More Information Contact:

Dharmesh Patel (336) 254-0431 Jagdishbhai Dehkar (336) 254-1727

Form and Check Mail to:

Form CR (Rev. 11/11/2021)